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1025
1046
5011
1016

506
1030
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514

503

ATHLET
ABMANN TIM

MPQTOMAMAZ TAX0OX
MAMMOYTZAZ OEOAOZHX
FEPAPAHY 2MYPOZ
MAXXAPHZ BAZIAHZ
BAAXOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
BOZINAKHZ ZIMTYPOZX
MAKPIAAKIZ AIHZINAOZ
MAIAKQOY EAIZABET
MAANAMAPHZ [ZIAQPOZ

POYZ>0x NIKOZ

MHTZIAZ MIATIAAHZ
XEPIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MPEKAZXZ BAZIAEIOX
AYMITEPOINOYAOZ NIKOX
MOYTA®HZ ANTQNHX
MKIZEAHZ TQPTO%
AIONYZOINOYAOZX I'PHIOPIOX
OPATKIAZ MANATQTHX

BLANC ALFRED

KAMNEANAZ 2QTHPHX
>TABAPA MAPIA EAOYIZA
KAAOIEPOIMNOYAOZ

MANATMQTHX

ZTABAPAZ ®QTIO%
BAKONAIOZ MIXAHA
ANTOYBAZ NIKOAAZ

MAMAZIMHNOY KAAAIOMH
MMAINAY AHMHTPIOZ
MEMOZ AHMHTPHZ
MAMATOYNAZ AAE=ANAPOX
MMOYTIOYPHZ MHNAZ

XANOY XPIZTINA

ZAPANH KEAAY

KAWQOMENAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
MANAPEKAZ XTAYPOZX
MAMAZOIAOY KONZTANTINA

KONIAAPH MAPIA

NTOYMA AIAH

POYZZOZ NANNHZX
QIAIMNMIAHZ TQPT oz
KAPATTANNHZ NMANOZX
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CAT

ANAPQON -39
ANAPON -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPON -39
ANAPON -39
ANAPON -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN -39
ANAPQN -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQON -39
ANAPQN -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQON -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
N'YNAIKQN 40+

ANAPON -39

ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
NYNAIKQN -39
N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
MYNAIKQN -39
NYNAIKQN -39
NYNAIKQN -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQON -39

CLUB

Apoypei
Apopei
AMNZ AP

MNOZEIA

ATLZ. A

Marathon Tea

APOMEI

AlNz AP@

Fpnyop

Alfred

Marathon Tea

APOMEI
APOMEI

APOMEI
Apoypel
APOMEI
CGS TRIATHLO

Adidas Runne
ADIDAS RUNNE
Trviol
Apoypei

TOTAL
TIME

0:51:18
0:53:47
1:00:06
1:01:24
1:02:35
1:02:38
1:02:45
1:03:30
1:03:55
1:05:00
1:05:02
1:06:05
1:06:15
1:06:30
1:06:43
1:07:13
1:08:29
1:08:54
1:10:04
1:10:42
1:10:53
1:11:23
1:11:30
:11:44
:12:05
:12:05
:14:09
:14:14
:14:48
A17:01
:18:18
1:18:29
1:21:19
1:24:31
1:27:25
1:28:29
1:28:30
1:30:03
1:30:21
1:33:03
1:33:04
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START FINISH

0:00:01 0:51:16
0:00:07 0:53:39
0:00:48 0:59:18
0:00:08 1:01:16
0:00:05 1:02:30
0:00:04 1:02:34
0:00:07 1:02:37
0:00:07 1:03:23
0:00:01 1:03:54
0:00:01 1:04:59
0:00:05 1:04:57
0:00:05 1:06:00
0:00:08 1:06:07
0:00:07 1:06:24
0:00:06 1:06:36
0:00:08 1:07:06
0:00:10 1:08:19
0:00:05 1:08:49
0:00:03 1:10:01
0:00:09 1:10:33
0:00:10 1:10:43
0:00:01 1:11:22
0:00:07 1:11:23

0:00:01
0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:01
0:00:09
0:00:06
0:00:11 1:16:50
0:00:07 1:18:11
0:00:07 1:18:22
0:00:07 1:21:12
1:24:31 0:00:00
0:00:09 1:27:16
0:00:06 1:28:23
0:00:06 1:28:24
1:30:03 0:00:00
0:00:10 1:30:12
0:00:10 1:32:53
0:00:21 1:32:43

:11:43
:11:59
:11:57
:14:08
:14:05

1
1
1
1
1
1:14:42
1

1
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BIB

608
1001
1038
1012
1044

528
1003
1005

1013

1014
1021
1022
1026
1035
1036
1039
1040
1041
1043
1047
1048
508

ATHLET

MMNIZKETZH MAPIAIA
MEMHELD REMY
KPONTH MAPIA

AAANMAPAZ METPOZ

TZEAEMITH EAENH

ZUHR OTO
AMNOZTOAOY MAPIANNA
BAPOAAITHZ KONZTANTINOX

KAAOTIEPOIOYAOZ
MANATMQTHX

KAOYPH AOYKIA
MEAAZ BAZINEIOZ
MEZZAPHX AIONYZHX
MYTIAHNAIOZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ
POBYGAKHZ TAZOZX
POIrKAZKA BEZEAA
2ATKINETOY EAMIAA
ZIKAKHX TAX0X
ZKOPAAZ AGANAZIOZ
TZADAPAZ XAPHZ
XATZANTQNHZ TIQPIroz
XATZOTIOYAOZ OEOAQPOX
MIXAAEAZ IQANNHZ
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CAT

MYNAIKQN -39
ANAPQN 40+
N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
MN'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQON -39

ANAPQN -39

N'YNAIKQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
NYNAIKQN -39
NYNAIKQN -39
ANAPQON -39
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQN 40+
ANAPQON -39
ANAPQON -39

CLUB

Apoypei
NOYKIA
ANE=ZAP

Marathon tea

ADIDAS RUNNE

NOYKIA
MIATIA
ANz AP

ANAZTA

AT A
Tasos
NIKOAA
Adidas Runne
AMNZ AP@

TOTAL

TIME
1:34:57
1:34:58
1:40:31
1:46:24
1:49:59
1:58:38
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:23:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:53:47

START

0:00:08
0:00:09
0:00:07
0:00:01
0:00:08
1:58:38
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:23:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:08

FINISH

1:34:49
1:34:49
1:40:25
1:46:22
1:49:51
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:53:39



